
MULTIL.ATERAL AID OISBURSEMENTS (cont'di)

Country 83-84 84-85 85-86

TEC4'iICAL ASSISTANCE VOLUNTEERS

CONFER ENC E 0F MINISTERS 0F YOUTH AND SPORT OF

FRENCH-SPEAKING COUNTRIES (CONFEUES)

PFIVSICAL EDUCATION BUIRIES PROGRAN

DAY 0F CONFEJES

PROJECTS

CONFERENCE 0F IINISTERS 0F EDUCATION(CONFEMEN)

OTHER PROGRANS
INT.INSTITUTE FOR EOIJCATION PLANNING<IIEP)

INT.ATOMIC ENERGY AGENCY(IAEA)

INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE

JUNIOR PROFESSIONAL OFFICERS:

UNDP
UNICEF
UNFPA
ASSOCIATE EXPERTS:

F0OD AND AGRICULTURE ORGANIZATION(FAO)

INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURE RESEARCH CENTRES

dIP
I IA

UNESCO/INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM FOR THE! DEVEL.OPMENT

0F COMMUNICATIONS
WHO OIARRHEAL DISEASE RESEARCH PROGRAM

UN POPULATION CONFERENCE
UNDP/WORLD BANK WATER PROdJECT

UNICEF NOTED PROJECIS

CONSULTATIVE GROUP ON INTERNATIONAL. AGRICIJLTURAI.

RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY

WORL.O HEALTH ORG. ESSENTIAI. DRUG PROORAN

UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH

SPECIAL PROJECTS
UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEN)
ICRAF BUILDING FUNO

UN EMERGENCY OPERATIONS FOR AFRICA

WORLD COMMISSION ON ENVIRONNENT AND0 DEVLOPMENT

MISCELLANEOUS CONTRIBUTIONS

INTERNATIONAL IIINMANITARIAN ASSISTANCE

UN HIGH1 COWISSIONER FOR REFUGEES(UNHCR)

UN RELIEF AND WORKS AGENCY FOR PALESTINIAN

0.15

0.30 0.30 0.30
0.15

0.14 0.14 0.14

0.11 0.11 0.11

6.10
0.10
0.78
0.80

0.52
0.22
0.12

0.05
0.05

0.15
0.25
0.10
0.18
2.19

5.87 5.45
0.10

0.89 1.10
0.88 1.00

0.92
0.39
0.17

0.13

1 .59

0.08
0.30 0.30

0.17 0.33

0.10 0.05
0.25 0.25

0.24
0.15
0.14
0.25
0.40

1.72 0.02

8.75 12.80 14.80
5.00 5.50 5.50


