MULTILATERAL AID DISBURSEMENTS (cont'd)

DAY OF CONFEJES PROJECTS CONFERENCE OF MINISTERS OF EDUCATION(CONFEMEN) OTHER PROGRAMS INT.INSTITUTE FOR EDUCATION PLANNING(IIEP) INT.ATOMIC ENERGY AGENCY(IAEA) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE JUNIOR PROFESSIONAL OFFICERS: UNDP UNICEF UNFPA ASSOCIATE EXPERTS: FOOD AND AGRICULTURE ORGANIZATION(FAO) INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURE RESEARCH CENTRES CIP IITA UNESCO/INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF COMMUNICATIONS WHO DIARRHEAL DISEASE RESEARCH PROGRAM UN POPULATION CONFERENCE UNDP/WORLD BANK WATER PROJECT UNICEF NOTED PROJECTS CONSULTATIVE GROUP ON INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY WORLD HEALTH ORG.ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)	0.30 0.14 0.11 6.10 0.10 0.78 0.80 0.52 0.22	0.30 0.14 0.11 5.87 0.89 0.88 0.92 0.39 0.17	0.30 0.15 0.14 0.11 5.45 0.10 1.10
CONFERENCE OF MINISTERS OF YOUTH AND SPORT OF FRENCH-SPEAKING COUNTRIES(CONFEJES) PHYSICAL EDUCATION BURSARIES PROGRAM DAY OF CONFEJES PROJECTS CONFERENCE OF MINISTERS OF EDUCATION(CONFEMEN) OTHER PROGRAMS INT.INSTITUTE FOR EDUCATION PLANNING(IIEP) INT.ATOMIC ENERGY AGENCY(IAEA) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE JUNIOR PROFESSIONAL OFFICERS: UNDP UNICEF UNFPA ASSOCIATE EXPERTS: FOOD AND AGRICULTURE ORGANIZATION(FAO) INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURE RESEARCH CENTRES CIP IITA UNESCO/INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF COMMUNICATIONS WHO DIARRHEAL DISEASE RESEARCH PROGRAM UN POPULATION CONFERENCE UNDP/WORLD BANK WATER PROJECT UNICEF NOTED PROJECTS CONSULTATIVE GROUP ON INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY WORLD HEALTH ORG.ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)	0.30 0.14 0.11 6.10 0.10 0.78 0.80 0.52 0.22	0.30 0.14 0.11 5.87 0.89 0.88 0.92 0.39 0.17	0.30 0.15 0.14 0.11 5.45 0.10 1.10
CONFERENCE OF MINISTERS OF YOUTH AND SPORT OF FRENCH-SPEAKING COUNTRIES(CONFEJES) PHYSICAL EDUCATION BURSARIES PROGRAM DAY OF CONFEJES PROJECTS CONFERENCE OF MINISTERS OF EDUCATION(CONFEMEN) OTHER PROGRAMS INT.INSTITUTE FOR EDUCATION PLANNING(IIEP) INT.ATOMIC ENERGY AGENCY(IAEA) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE JUNIOR PROFESSIONAL OFFICERS: UNDP UNICEF UNFPA ASSOCIATE EXPERTS: FOOD AND AGRICULTURE ORGANIZATION(FAO) INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURE RESEARCH CENTRES CIP IITA UNESCO/INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF COMMUNICATIONS WHO DIARRHEAL DISEASE RESEARCH PROGRAM UN POPULATION CONFERENCE UNDP/WORLD BANK WATER PROJECT UNICEF NOTED PROJECTS CONSULTATIVE GROUP ON INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY WORLD HEALTH ORG.ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)	0.30 0.14 0.11 6.10 0.10 0.78 0.80 0.52 0.22	0.30 0.14 0.11 5.87 0.89 0.88 0.92 0.39 0.17	0.30 0.15 0.14 0.11 5.45 0.10 1.10
PHYSICAL EDUCATION BURSARIES PROGRAM DAY OF CONFEJES PROJECTS CONFERENCE OF MINISTERS OF EDUCATION(CONFEMEN) OTHER PROGRAMS INT.INSTITUTE FOR EDUCATION PLANNING(IIEP) INT.ATOMIC ENERGY AGENCY(IAEA) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE JUNIOR PROFESSIONAL OFFICERS: UNDP UNICEF UNFPA ASSOCIATE EXPERTS: FOOD AND AGRICULTURE ORGANIZATION(FAO) INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURE RESEARCH CENTRES CIP IITA UNESCO/INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF COMMUNICATIONS WHO DIARRHEAL DISEASE RESEARCH PROGRAM UN POPULATION CONFERENCE UNDP/WORLD BANK WATER PROJECT UNICEF NOTED PROJECTS CONSULTATIVE GROUP ON INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY WORLD HEALTH ORG.ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)	0.14 0.11 6.10 0.10 0.78 0.80 0.52 0.22	0.14 0.11 5.87 0.89 0.88 0.92 0.39 0.17	0.15 0.14 0.11 5.45 0.10 1.10
DAY OF CONFEJES PROJECTS CONFERENCE OF MINISTERS OF EDUCATION(CONFEMEN) OTHER PROGRAMS INT.INSTITUTE FOR EDUCATION PLANNING(IIEP) INT.ATOMIC ENERGY AGENCY(IAEA) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE JUNIOR PROFESSIONAL OFFICERS: UNDP UNICEF UNFPA ASSOCIATE EXPERTS: FOOD AND AGRICULTURE ORGANIZATION(FAO) INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURE RESEARCH CENTRES CIP IITA UNESCO/INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF COMMUNICATIONS WHO DIARRHEAL DISEASE RESEARCH PROGRAM UN POPULATION CONFERENCE UNDP/WORLD BANK WATER PROJECT UNICEF NOTED PROJECTS CONSULTATIVE GROUP ON INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY WORLD HEALTH ORG.ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)	0.14 0.11 6.10 0.10 0.78 0.80 0.52 0.22	0.14 0.11 5.87 0.89 0.88 0.92 0.39 0.17	0.14 0.11 5.45 0.10 1.10
PROJECTS CONFERENCE OF MINISTERS OF EDUCATION(CONFEMEN) OTHER PROGRAMS INT.INSTITUTE FOR EDUCATION PLANNING(IIEP) INT.ATOMIC ENERGY AGENCY(IAEA) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE JUNIOR PROFESSIONAL OFFICERS: UNDP UNICEF UNFPA ASSOCIATE EXPERTS: FOOD AND AGRICULTURE ORGANIZATION(FAO) INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURE RESEARCH CENTRES CIP IITA UNESCO/INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF COMMUNICATIONS WHO DIARRHEAL DISEASE RESEARCH PROGRAM UN POPULATION CONFERENCE UNDP/WORLD BANK WATER PROJECT UNICEF NOTED PROJECTS CONSULTATIVE GROUP ON INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY WORLD HEALTH ORG.ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)	0.14 0.11 6.10 0.10 0.78 0.80 0.52 0.22	0.14 0.11 5.87 0.89 0.88 0.92 0.39 0.17	0.14 0.11 5.45 0.10 1.10
CONFERENCE OF MINISTERS OF EDUCATION(CONFEMEN) OTHER PROGRAMS INT.INSTITUTE FOR EDUCATION PLANNING(IIEP) INT.ATOMIC ENERGY AGENCY(IAEA) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE JUNIOR PROFESSIONAL OFFICERS: UNDP UNICEF UNFPA ASSOCIATE EXPERTS: FOOD AND AGRICULTURE ORGANIZATION(FAO) INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURE RESEARCH CENTRES CIP IITA UNESCO/INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF COMMUNICATIONS WHO DIARRHEAL DISEASE RESEARCH PROGRAM UN POPULATION CONFERENCE UNDP/WORLD BANK WATER PROJECT UNICEF NOTED PROJECTS CONSULTATIVE GROUP ON INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY WORLD HEALTH ORG.ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)	6.10 0.10 0.78 0.80 0.52 0.22	5.87 0.89 0.88 0.92 0.39 0.17	5.45 0.10 1.10 1.00
INT.INSTITUTE FOR EDUCATION PLANNING(IIEP) INT.ATOMIC ENERGY AGENCY(IAEA) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE JUNIOR PROFESSIONAL OFFICERS: UNDP UNICEF UNFPA ASSOCIATE EXPERTS: FOOD AND AGRICULTURE ORGANIZATION(FAO) INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURE RESEARCH CENTRES CIP IITA UNESCO/INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF COMMUNICATIONS WHO DIARRHEAL DISEASE RESEARCH PROGRAM UN POPULATION CONFERENCE UNDP/WORLD BANK WATER PROJECT UNICEF NOTED PROJECTS CONSULTATIVE GROUP ON INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY WORLD HEALTH ORG.ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)	6.10 0.10 0.78 0.80 0.52 0.22	0.89 0.88 0.92 0.39 0.17	0.10 1.10 1.00
INT.INSTITUTE FOR EDUCATION PLANNING(IIEP) INT.ATOMIC ENERGY AGENCY(IAEA) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE JUNIOR PROFESSIONAL OFFICERS: UNDP UNICEF UNFPA ASSOCIATE EXPERTS: FOOD AND AGRICULTURE ORGANIZATION(FAO) INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURE RESEARCH CENTRES CIP IITA UNESCO/INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF COMMUNICATIONS WHO DIARRHEAL DISEASE RESEARCH PROGRAM UN POPULATION CONFERENCE UNDP/WORLD BANK WATER PROJECT UNICEF NOTED PROJECTS CONSULTATIVE GROUP ON INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY WORLD HEALTH ORG.ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)	0.78 0.80 0.52 0.22	0.89 0.88 0.92 0.39 0.17	1.10
INT.ATOMIC ENERGY AGENCY(IAEA) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE JUNIOR PROFESSIONAL OFFICERS: UNDP UNICEF UNFPA ASSOCIATE EXPERTS: FOOD AND AGRICULTURE ORGANIZATION(FAO) INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURE RESEARCH CENTRES CIP IITA UNESCO/INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF COMMUNICATIONS WHO DIARRHEAL DISEASE RESEARCH PROGRAM UN POPULATION CONFERENCE UNDP/WORLD BANK WATER PROJECT UNICEF NOTED PROJECTS CONSULTATIVE GROUP ON INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY WORLD HEALTH ORG.ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)	0.80 0.52 0.22	0.88 0.92 0.39 0.17	1.00
INTERNATIONAL TRADE CENTRE JUNIOR PROFESSIONAL OFFICERS: UNDP UNICEF UNFPA ASSOCIATE EXPERTS: FOOD AND AGRICULTURE ORGANIZATION(FAO) INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURE RESEARCH CENTRES CIP IITA UNESCO/INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF COMMUNICATIONS WHO DIARRHEAL DISEASE RESEARCH PROGRAM UN POPULATION CONFERENCE UNDP/WORLD BANK WATER PROJECT UNICEF NOTED PROJECTS CONSULTATIVE GROUP ON INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY WORLD HEALTH ORG. ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)	0.52	0.92 0.39 0.17	
JUNIOR PROFESSIONAL OFFICERS: UNDP UNICEF UNFPA ASSOCIATE EXPERTS: FOOD AND AGRICULTURE ORGANIZATION(FAO) INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURE RESEARCH CENTRES CIP IITA UNESCO/INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF COMMUNICATIONS WHO DIARRHEAL DISEASE RESEARCH PROGRAM UN POPULATION CONFERENCE UNDP/WORLD BANK WATER PROJECT UNICEF NOTED PROJECTS CONSULTATIVE GROUP ON INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY WORLD HEALTH ORG.ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)	0.22	0.39	
UNICEF UNFPA ASSOCIATE EXPERTS: FOOD AND AGRICULTURE ORGANIZATION(FAO) INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURE RESEARCH CENTRES CIP IITA UNESCO/INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF COMMUNICATIONS WHO DIARRHEAL DISEASE RESEARCH PROGRAM UN POPULATION CONFERENCE UNDP/WORLD BANK WATER PROJECT UNICEF NOTED PROJECTS CONSULTATIVE GROUP ON INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY WORLD HEALTH ORG.ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)	0.22	0.39	
UNFPA ASSOCIATE EXPERTS: FOOD AND AGRICULTURE ORGANIZATION(FAO) INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURE RESEARCH CENTRES CIP IITA UNESCO/INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF COMMUNICATIONS WHO DIARRHEAL DISEASE RESEARCH PROGRAM UN POPULATION CONFERENCE UNDP/WORLD BANK WATER PROJECT UNICEF NOTED PROJECTS CONSULTATIVE GROUP ON INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY WORLD HEALTH ORG.ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)		0.17	
ASSOCIATE EXPERTS: FOOD AND AGRICULTURE ORGANIZATION(FAO) INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURE RESEARCH CENTRES CIP IITA UNESCO/INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF COMMUNICATIONS WHO DIARRHEAL DISEASE RESEARCH PROGRAM UN POPULATION CONFERENCE UNDP/WORLD BANK WATER PROJECT UNICEF NOTED PROJECTS CONSULTATIVE GROUP ON INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY WORLD HEALTH ORG.ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)	0.12		
FOOD AND AGRICULTURE ORGANIZATION(FAO) INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURE RESEARCH CENTRES CIP IITA UNESCO/INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF COMMUNICATIONS WHO DIARRHEAL DISEASE RESEARCH PROGRAM UN POPULATION CONFERENCE UNDP/WORLD BANK WATER PROJECT UNICEF NOTED PROJECTS CONSULTATIVE GROUP ON INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY WORLD HEALTH ORG.ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)			1.55
INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURE RESEARCH CENTRES CIP IITA UNESCO/INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF COMMUNICATIONS WHO DIARRHEAL DISEASE RESEARCH PROGRAM UN POPULATION CONFERENCE UNDP/WORLD BANK WATER PROJECT UNICEF NOTED PROJECTS CONSULTATIVE GROUP ON INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY WORLD HEALTH ORG.ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)			
CIP IITA UNESCO/INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF COMMUNICATIONS WHO DIARRHEAL DISEASE RESEARCH PROGRAM UN POPULATION CONFERENCE UNDP/WORLD BANK WATER PROJECT UNICEF NOTED PROJECTS CONSULTATIVE GROUP ON INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY WORLD HEALTH ORG.ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)		0.13	
UNESCO/INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF COMMUNICATIONS WHO DIARRHEAL DISEASE RESEARCH PROGRAM UN POPULATION CONFERENCE UNDP/WORLD BANK WATER PROJECT UNICEF NOTED PROJECTS CONSULTATIVE GROUP ON INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY WORLD HEALTH ORG.ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)	0.05		
UNESCO/INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM FOR THE DEVELOPMENT OF COMMUNICATIONS WHO DIARRHEAL DISEASE RESEARCH PROGRAM UN POPULATION CONFERENCE UNDP/WORLD BANK WATER PROJECT UNICEF NOTED PROJECTS CONSULTATIVE GROUP ON INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY WORLD HEALTH ORG.ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)	0.05		
OF COMMUNICATIONS WHO DIARRHEAL DISEASE RESEARCH PROGRAM UN POPULATION CONFERENCE UNDP/WORLD BANK WATER PROJECT UNICEF NOTED PROJECTS CONSULTATIVE GROUP ON INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY WORLD HEALTH ORG.ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)	0.05		
WHO DIARRHEAL DISEASE RESEARCH PROGRAM UN POPULATION CONFERENCE UNDP/WORLD BANK WATER PROJECT UNICEF NOTED PROJECTS CONSULTATIVE GROUP ON INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY WORLD HEALTH ORG.ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)	0.15		0.08
UN POPULATION CONFERENCE UNDP/WORLD BANK WATER PROJECT UNICEF NOTED PROJECTS CONSULTATIVE GROUP ON INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY WORLD HEALTH ORG.ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)		0.30	
UNDP/WORLD BANK WATER PROJECT UNICEF NOTED PROJECTS CONSULTATIVE GROUP ON INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY WORLD HEALTH ORG.ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)	0.10	0.00	4
UNICEF NOTED PROJECTS CONSULTATIVE GROUP ON INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY WORLD HEALTH ORG.ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)		0.17	0.33
CONSULTATIVE GROUP ON INTERNATIONAL AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY WORLD HEALTH ORG.ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)	2.19		
RESEARCH IMPACT STUDY WORLD HEALTH ORG.ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)			
WORLD HEALTH ORG.ESSENTIAL DRUG PROGRAM UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)	0.10		
UN INSTITUTE FOR TRAINING AND RESEARCH SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)	0.25	0.25	
SPECIAL PROJECTS UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)			
UN FUND FOR WOMEN(UNIFEM)	0.24		
			0.15
ICRAF BUILDING FUND			0.14
UN EMERGENCY OPERATIONS FOR AFRICA			0.25
WORLD COMMISSION ON ENVIRONMENT AND DEVLOPMENT			0.40
MISCELLANEOUS CONTRIBUTIONS		1.72	0.02
INTERNATIONAL TOTAL		12.80	
ON HIGH COMMISSIONER TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PR		5.50	5.50
UN RELIEF AND WORKS AGENCY FOR PALESTINIAN			